
Winona area oPen HoUSe DireCTorY
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HoUSeS
WINONA and Surrounding Area

$100,000 - $149,999 BELOW $100,000

WISCONSIN

Winona area oPen HoUSe DireCTorY
SUnDaY, MarCH 20 oPen

HoUSeS
WINONA and Surrounding Area

$200,000 & ABOVE

$150,000 - $199,999

❑ 103 Michaels St., Cochrane 11:00-1:00
Spacious 3 BR on large lot! New 200
amp service, maintenance free, 2 car det
garage. MOTIVATED TO SELL!
Liz Schwab 507-459-8091
PROPERTIES PLUS LLC
MLS# 4063384 $90,000

PRICE

REdUCEd!

❑ 502 S Main, Cochrane 2:00-4:00
Historic 4 BR w/ 30’ x 60’ radiant floor
heated shop. Newer plumbing, well
insulated, upgraded 100 amp service.
Liz Schwab 507-459-8091
PROPERTIES PLUS LLC
MLS# 4067441 $140,000

LaRgE

LOT!

❑ 469 Chatfield St. 11:30-1:00
MOVE-IN READY! 2 BR ranch w/new
furnace, fresh paint & a 1 car garage. Why
rent when you can own this cutie!
Betty Thilmany 313-1309
COLdWELL BaNKER SKEELS/MOORE & aSSOC
MLS# 4068727 $69,900

❑ 1005 W 6th St. 11:00-12:30
GREAT 4 BEDROOM HOME! Enjoyable
deck, yard & 3 season porch. Home can
be rental certified!
Patrick Peterson 313-9688
COLdWELL BaNKER SKEELS/MOORE & aSSOC
MLS# 4069010 $104,900

1S
T

TIM
E OPEN!

❑ 622 E 8th St. 1:15-2:30
Move-in ready, all renovated, 2 BR, 1 BA,
fenced yard, MF laundry, 2-car heated and
insulated garage!
Jayde Schoh 507-450-1361
KELLER WILLIaMS PREMIER REaLTY
MLS# 4068846 $115,900

HEaTEd

gaRagE!

❑ 226 Hilbert St. 1:00-2:30
BIGGER THAN IT LOOKS! 4 BR, 2 BA
home w/fresh paint & GORGEOUS wood
floors! Stop on in!
Andrea Allred 450-0620
COLdWELL BaNKER SKEELS/MOORE & aSSOC
MLS# 4067748 $115,900

❑ 218 Vine St. 12:30-1:30
Xtremely well cared for 2 BR home
w/Gorgeous HW flrs, fenced yd, quiet area.
NEW: windows & furnace.
Tim Tlougan 507-459-7379
EdINa REaLTY
MLS# 4068614 $119,900

CLEaN’

N NEaT!

❑ 4550 W 8th St. 12:00-1:15
GREAT GOODVIEW LOCATION! 2 BR
ranch on large corner lot across from park
& tennis courts!
Susan Waide 458-8567
COLdWELL BaNKER SKEELS/MOORE & aSSOC
MLS# 4069395 $129,900

1S
T

TIM
E OPEN!

❑ 362 Elm St. 12:00 - 2:00
Newly finished & carpeted LL FR.
Comfortable home. Great loc. 3 MF BRs.
Nice garden area off back deck.
Ed Littlejohn 507-459-5186
EdINa REaLTY
MLS# 4067232 $129,900

PRICE

SLaSHEd

❑ 461 Olmstead St. 11:00-12:30
ENJOY THIS SPACIOUS HOME IN ALL
SEASONS! Huge kitchen, all new carpet,
great yard & more!
Wendy Davis 429-2900
COLdWELL BaNKER SKEELS/MOORE & aSSOC
MLS# 4066602 $133,000

❑ 728 E 9th St. 10:00-12:00
YOU PICK THE EXTERIOR PAINT COLOR!
2 BR, 2 BA ranch home totally renovated!
Come see!
Morgan Edstrom Gish 312-927-2283
COLdWELL BaNKER SKEELS/MOORE & aSSOC
MLS# 4068686 $134,900

❑ 268 E 11th St. 12:00 - 1:30
Well maintained with many updates 3
BR 2 BA home! Lots of storage, beautiful
gardens and a to die for deck!
Angi Strange 507-313-1287
KELLER WILLIaMS PREMIER REaLTY
MLS# 4069348 $144,800

1S
T

TIM
E OPEN

❑ 631 W 12th St. 11:00-12:00
Ranch w/3 BR, 2 BA, NEW KT & 4-c gar.
New carpet & fixtures. HW floors.
Neat’n clean-seller pays $3500 CCs.
Tim Tlougan 507-459-7379
EdINa REaLTY
MLS# 4067718 $154,900

MOVE-IN

REadY!

❑ 17092 Cty Rd 23 (MN City) 11:30-12:45
Woods & wildlife out your back door!
3 BR, 1.5 BA on a scenic .66 acre lot,
2-car TU garage, tons of update.
Jayde Schoh 507-450-1361
KELLER WILLIaMS PREMIER REaLTY
MLS# 4068420 $159,900

SCENIC

LOT

❑ 601 E 6th St. 11:00-12:30
Charming 4 BR, 3 BA home. Large rooms
with original woodwork, located on a
corner lot. Rental Certified.
Mike Kohner 507-459-7343
EdINa REaLTY
MLS# 4065893 $168,000

❑ 86 Knopp Valley dr. 10:30-11:45
WELL DESIGNED TOWNHOME! Open
concept 2 BR, 2 BA w/lots of style! One
level w/a 2 car garage!
Donna Daniels 458-6540
COLdWELL BaNKER SKEELS/MOORE & aSSOC
MLS# 4068876 $172,900

❑ 324 E 5th St. 1:00-2:30
Completely Remodeled 3 BR, 2 BA’s.
Features: Master suite, lots of storage,
new 2-c gar. & many more amenities.
Rachel Jacobs 507-458-4058
KEY REaL ESTaTE
MLS# 4056161 $179,900

NEW

aPPLIaNCES!

❑ 175 Park St., Rollingstone 12:15-1:30
Many updates in this great move-in ready
4 BR 3 BA home. Great space for every
day life, room to play in park.
Karen Littlejohn 507-458-5019
KELLER WILLIaMS PREMIER REaLTY
MLS# 4068737 $184,900

gREaT

NEW
PRICE

❑ 24925 Leeward Rd. (Hwy 61 S) 12:00-1:30
RIVER VIEW! Nice home on 2 acre lot
w/4 car attached garage. Huge newer
shed! GREAT PRICE-GREAT VIEW!
Jack Krage 458-6315
COLdWELL BaNKER SKEELS/MOORE & aSSOC
MLS# 4057102 $187,900

❑ 18601 Parkview Rd. 12:00 -1:30
Wonderful 4 BR, 2 BA home on 1.72 acres.
Many updates & an attached 2-c gar., plus
another 2-c heated workshop.
Chris Sanchez 507-458-6429
WINONaLISTINgS.COM
MLS# 4066536 $224,900

$5
,00

0

PRICE dROP

❑ 522 E Sarnia St. 12:00-1:30
Amazing bluff views facing Lake Winona!
Large 5 BR, 2 BA with 2nd story addition
in 1998 & 2-c garage.
Brent Kimmerle 507-450-2363
KELLER WILLIaMS PREMIER REaLTY
MLS# 4068169 $229,900

1S
T

TIM
E OPEN!

❑ 19828 Bear Creek dr., Rollingstone 2:00-3:30
6 acres of valley views! New KT & BA,
open concept, 4+ BD, trout stream,
wildlife, mancave! Gotta love it!
Cheri Eddy Crigler 507-450-5929
KELLER WILLIaMS PREMIER REaLTY
MLS# 4068130 $245,000

6

aCRES!

❑ 710 Spring Brook dr. 10:30-12:00
Gorgeous and spacious 4 BR home with
magnificent bluff views. Excellent floor
plan. Over an acre of lawn.
JaNell Heim 507-429-2754
EdINa REaLTY
MLS# 4063564 $329,000

BLUFF

VIEWS!

❑ 27268 Little Trout Valley Rd. 11:00-12:30
BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY SETTING! 5 BR,
4 BA, 2-story on 4 acres with lg. pole bldg.
20 minutes to Winona or Lax.
Brent Kimmerle 507-450-2363
KELLER WILLIaMS PREMIER REaLTY
MLS# 4069064 $337,600

1S
T

TIM
E OPEN!

❑ 84 Lyngholm dr. 11:00-12:30
SPECTACULAR COUNTRY LIVING!
4 BR, 3 BA home w/open floor plan &
great amenities. 3 car heated garage!
Jill Schmidt 458-7595
COLdWELL BaNKER SKEELS/MOORE & aSSOC
MLS# 4069208 $371,900

1S
T

TIM
E OPEN!

❑ 78 Buck Ridge dr. 11:30-1:00
BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM BUILT HOME!
4 BR, 3 BA w/exquisite Master BR &
walkout lower level. 3 car garage!
Angela Thompson 429-0662
COLdWELL BaNKER SKEELS/MOORE & aSSOC
MLS# 4065161 $468,800

FEaTURE

HOME!

SORRY NOT OPEN


